
UPAZILA KALIGANJ
DISTRICT GAZIPUR

ROAD MAP

SCALE

R.F. 1:100,000

N
3 0 31.5 Kilometers

G G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

GG

G

G

G

G

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T
$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T$T $T

$T
$T

$T

$T
$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T $T$T

$T

$T

$T

#S

#S

#S

#S

#S

$T

$T

$T

$T
$T

$T

$T $T
#Y

c

%x
þ

#{

#{

$T

$T

$T

#z

#y

#z

#|#z

%̂#|

#z#|
#{

#z

#z

#z

#z
#y

%̂

#z

#z

#z
#|

#z

#z

%̂
#z

#|#z#|
#z

#y

#z

#z#|
#y

%̂

#z
%̂

#z

#z

#|#z
#z

#|

#z

%̂

#z#| %̂

#z

#z

#z

#z
#|#z #{

#|
#{

#|
%̂#|

#z

#z

#z#|

#z%̂

#z

#z

#z

#z#| #z
%̂#z#|
#z

#y

#y

#z
%̂#z
#z

#z
#y

#|#z
#y#z#z

#z%̂
#z

#z
#z

#z

#z
#|

#|#z
#z

%̂ #z

#z

#z#z
#z

#z

#z
#z

#z
#y

#z#z
#z

#z

#z
#z

#z #z%̂

#z %̂#z#y
#z

#z%̂

%̂

#z

#z
%̂

%̂

#z %̂ #z

#z
#z

#z#z
#y

#z
#z

#z #z#|
%̂

#z

#z

#y

#|#z

#z #z

%̂
#z

#z

#z

#y#z

%̂

#|#z#z
#y
#z %̂

#z

#y#y

#y
#z#|

#z

#z%̂

#z

#z%̂

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z
%̂

#z

#z#y

%̂
#z
#z#z#z

#z

#z
%̂

#z
#z

#z

#z#z

#z%̂
#z

%̂

%̂
#y

#z
#y

#z #y

#z

#y

#z
#z

#|

#|#z

%̂

#z

#z #z

#z

#z

#z

#z
#z

#z #z
#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z#z #z
#z

#z
#z #z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z #z #z #z
#z

#z

#z

Nagari

Tumulia

Jangalia

Jamalpur

Kaliganj

Moktarpur

Baktarpur

Bahadursadi UPAZILA PALASH 
DISTRICT NARSINGDI 

UPAZILA RUPGANJ 
DISTRICT NARAYANGANJ 

UPAZILA GAZIPUR SADAR 

UPAZILA KAPASIA 

Lakhya River

Lakhya River

UPAZILA SREEPUR 

Balu
Rive

r

Kaliganj Bazar

Jamalpur Bazar

Shaoraid Bazar

Jangalia  Bazar

Ulukhola Hat

KALIGANJ

Bara Cow Hat

Nagari Bazar

Rajnagar Nama Bazar

Bubur Hat

Fuldi Bazar

Dolan Bazar

Maishar Bazar

Aura Khali Bazar

Amarul Bazar

Rayer Dia Bazar

Da-Hindi Bazar

Shom Bazar

Parertek (Sadhur)hat

Joy Kurir Hat

Shom Natun Bazar

Baghar Para Bazar
Choura Darga Bazar

Saddam Market

Natain Bazar

Tati Bazar

Pun Shahi Bazar

Narun Tan Bazar
Narun Bazar Dhuburia Bazar

Gudara Ghat More Bazar
Baragaon Cattle Hat

Seguntala Hat

Naoapara Bazar

Rathura Bazar

Ishawr Pur Hat

Khala Para Mill Gate Bazar

Dakshin Bag Bazar

Kohinur Market

Alauddin Market

Berua Bazar

Bhatira Bazar

Baktar Pur  market

Brahmangaon Bazar

Mohani Bazar

Naoan Bazar

Nasir Market
Nargana Bazar

Chander Bag Bazar

Ter Mukh Bazar

Nasu Market

To Rupganj

To Palash

To Gazipur Sadar

LA
K H I YA R I V E R

DHAKA CITY CORPORATION
0

2001

2010

2008

2004

4104

3011

3006

2005

2007

2002

20
03

2009

40
20

30
07

41
15

4004

4031

2006

4074

3015

3020

3001

41
06

4036

40
57

300
8

3005

3016

4010
30

23

40
85

4033

400
6

3017 3019

41
20

40
12

2011

4082

4029

5159

4105

5005

4024

4002

4073

4109

5023

41
22

5050

4136

4005

4129

4088

3013

4075

4003

402
3

5157
3004

4027

40
41

30
10

40
37

511
2

41
01

4014

4032

4084

4026

50
32

411
3

5058

50
55

3021

5007

5162

5020

4058

511
3

40
16

5111

4076 5074

4117

41
35

41
08

40
42

4034

4141

4021

4071

4066

5014

4009

5008

51
60

40
83

5121

41
00

4061

406
2

4069

5103

4043

4137

4044

5110

50
21

5161

30
22

4140

4001

5062

5092 4121

5052

51
52

4090

41
16

5144

5006

5075

4060

5054

4093

5010

5171

4127

4065

4025

4119

4107 4039

51
19

4007

5038

509
9

5073

51
38

4099

5013

5106

5035

4049

4111

5150
40

92

5001

40
89

4125

4017

5163

4018

4103

5125

5031

5151

5016

4081

50
59

500
9

4013

50
27

5127

5156

5090

5097

4132

5046

4118

40
08

5015

5120

5109

5093

4011

50
84

4134

4124

4022

5081

5115

4142

51
43

5049

405
0

5041

5063

4126

5061

40
94

5045

4052

50
76

5153

51
41

4123 5095

4070

4095

5164
4077

4047

5098
51

14

4138

5042

50
91

5019

5089

5048

4051

4079

4080

40
56

5137

503
9

51
68

5086
51

42
51

67

5079
5065

51
32

4133

50
60

5087

51
34

50
03

5012

5069

50
29

5071
5022

5170

5070

5047

5002

5088

5172

5131

502
4

5133

50
68

50
43

4098

5053

5107

5085

5129
5135

5036

5130

5096

3021

3008

3013

2011

30
01

3020

3023

3019 2002

3001

5050

4032

90°40'0"E

90°40'0"E

90°35'0"E

90°35'0"E

90°30'0"E

90°30'0"E

90°25'0"E

90°25'0"E

24
°0

'0"
N

24
°0

'0"
N

23
°5

5'0
"N

23
°5

5'0
"N

Railway Network
Embankment

Physical Infrastructures
National Highways
Regional Highways

Zila Road

Upazila Road (Pucca)

Union Road (Pucca)

Upazila Road (Katcha)

Union Road (Katcha)

Village Road A (Katcha)

Village Road A (Pucca)

Village Road B (Pucca)

Village Road B (Katcha)

L E G E N D

Projection      : 

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
PREPARED BY : GIS UNIT

Compiled from : LGED Upazila Base Maps 1994-95, Landsat TM 1998,
GPS Survey 1999 and Field Checking  in 2016
Lambert's Conformal Conic

%[
#Y
$T

Upazila

Union

District 

Disclaimer  : Information / theme contained in this map sheet is only for
internal use of Local Government Engineering Department.
Information / theme of this map sheet is not authoritative
for any other use.
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